FEATURES
www.omnexcontrols.com    I    sales@omnexcontrols.com
RAD-ISM-900-SET-UD/AC/DC
One-way wireless system
for one 4-20mA and
two digital signals
OMNEX Control Systems Inc.
74 - 1833 Coast Meridian Road,

1-800-663-8806    I    www.omnexcontrols.com
RAD-ISM-900-SET-UD/AC/DC
Ordering Information
Part Description   Part Number
RAD-ISM-900-SET-UD   28 67 018
RAD-ISM-900-SET-UD-ANT   28 67 102
RAD-ISM-900-SET-AC-UD   28 67 021
RAD-ISM-900-SET-DC-UD   28 67 034
Accessories
MINI-PS-100-240AC/24DC/1   29 38 840
(universal voltage input 1A, 24VDC power supply)
Class I, Div 2 Approved Power Supplies